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•'"•ELECTIONS 
� ,. non-part I.an Off>« ot th� lrgislatur� 

NAME OF FILING ENTITY 

DAVE HANS- BC LIBERALS - SURREY-GUILDFORD 

DATE PURCHASED 
(YYYY/MM/00} 

USUAL NAME OF SUPPLIER/PAYEE 

2020/09/28 Kohaly Printing & Bindery Ltd. 

2020/09/29 Kohaly Printing & Bindery Ltd. 

2020/10/06 . Kohaly Printing & Bindery Ltd. 

2020/10/16 • Kohaly Printing & Bindery Ltd.

2020/10/15 Kohaly Printing & Bindery Ltd.

2020/10/15 Kohaly Printing & Bindery Ltd.

2020/10/06 Ansatel Communications Inc

2020/10/02 SNS Enterprises Ltd

2020/10/02 TOH Strategies

2020/10/08 Luminary Technologies

2020/10/10 Jessica Lafarge

This folffl and supporting receipts are available for public Inspection. 

PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS. 

DETAILS OF ELECTION EXPENSE 

REIMBURSEMENT CLAIM 

S-CR
(19/04)

SOURCE/SUPPORTING 
FINANCIAL 

DOCUMENT ID 
'OPTIONAL 

22246 

22250 

22277 

22321 

22310 

22332 

9291 

ELECTION EXPENSE CATEGORY 
(SEE FORM Sm-CR) 

Advertising 

Advertising 

Advertising 

Advertising 

Advertising 

Advertising 

Telecommunications and lnformatior 

Advertising 

Professional Services 

Professional Services 

Professional Services 

TOTAL A 

VALUE OF ELECTION 
EXPENSE CLAl"4ED FOR 

REIMBURSEMENT 

$ 87.36 

$ 201.60 

$2,296.00 

$ 733.60 

$2,223.20 

$ 183.68 

$ 392.00 

$1,246.88 

$2,625.00 

$2,625.00 

$1,575.00 

$ 14,189.32 

PAGED] 

OF[IJ 

FOR ELECTIONS ec 
USE ONLY 

ADJUSTMENT 

This inlOmlation is collected under the aultlority at the E'l9ctb> Act and the Freedom of Information and Protecion of Privacy Acl.
The infom,ation wiU be used to administer provisions under the EloWon-Act. Ouestiof1s can be directed to: Privacy Officer, 

EIKtlona BC 1�143683. priyacy@elecfons.be,ca o, PO Bo• 9275 Sin Pro11 Govt. V1e1ooa BC vsw 9J6 
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